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TeacherName father/Spouse DOB

Importance of Physical
Fitness in a Students
MA B Ed R 3,4,5, i life & Awareness about
| Principal | 2 11/07/2019 | 11/07/2021 |20000120000] O | Trained {CBSE i S
(Sanskrit) 6,7,8 Physical Activity
Trainer, Autralia Virtual

Master Class Series.

Sreeni N K Suresh TS 27/11/1972

TEP,Happy teacner
creates Happy
classrooms,Decision
Making-skills in
A Adolescents,

Shiny K K M V Sudharsanan | 02/05/1971 (Natcumlsa 6T {16 5781 14106/2005 | 14/06/2007 |16340]16340] 0| Trained |CBSE E"v'ro'?me_"ta'
el 910 Education in
practice,Essential
Components of a
Lesson Plan,Working

with Learning
Dicahilitiac




Shibi Thankappan

Rameshkumar M M

30/01/1972

BABEd
Social

TGT

16

;,R'q'
10

01/06/2005

01/06/2007

16340

16340

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP,Setting outcomes
in Teaching-Learning,
Content and Time Mgt,
Teaching strategies in
Science,Digital Learning
and Mgt,Decision
making skills in
Adolescents,Essential
Components of a
Lesson Plan

Sandhya PV

SabuMT

05/01/1981

B Sc B Ed
Ph.Sc.

TGT

15

48,9,
10

01/08/2006

01/08/2008

16240

16240

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP,Setting outcomes
in Teaching-Learning,
Working with Learning
Disabilities,Essential
Components of a
Lesson Plan

Sreeja VR

P B Santhoshkumar

25/05/1977

B ScBEd
Maths

TGT

14

6,7,8,
9,10

01/02/2007

01/02/2009

16080

16080

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP,5E€TUINZ OUTCOMES
in Teaching-Learning,
content and Time
Magt,Essential
Components of a
Lesson Plan,Cyber
Security and
Ethics,Decision making
skills in
Adolescents,Teaching
strategies in

Mathamatice




MiniVvV

SunilM P

10/05/1978

MA M Phil,
B Ed(Social
Science)

TGT

18

6,7,9,
10

02/06/2003

02/06/2005

16450

16450

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP, Decision MaKing-
skills in Adolescents,
Setting outcomes in
Teaching-Learning,
Effective
communication,Essenti
al Components of a
Lesson Plan, Teaching

strategies in Social
Sci

Anitha K A

SarvinKV

19/05/1985

MAB Ed
Economics

TGT

13

10,9,
a3

02/06/2008

02/06/2010

15980

15980

0

Trained

CBSE

, focusing on
Competency Based
Education,Blooms
Taxonomy and its
Application,Teaching
strategies in Home
Science,Fostering
Critical and Creative
Literacy,Story Telling in

Classroom

Sreejisha T

Baburaj S

10/02/1983

B ScBEd
Maths

TGT

13

5,7,9,
10

02/06/2008

02/06/2010

15820

15820

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP, Pre-school
Teaching
Methodology,Values
Education and its
Significance, Teaching
Strategies in

Mathematics,

ﬁamba A K

Viswamithran K C

25/05/1969

MA B Ed
Mal.

TGT

12

6,7,8,
10

01/06/2009

01/06/2011

15820

15820

TEP, Importance of
Gratitude,Essential
components of a
Lesson Plan,Values
Education and its
Significance, Content
and Ti

Sangeetha
Divakaran

Shibu M P

20/05/1982

B ScB Ed
Ph.Sc.CTET

TGT

14

3I7I91
10

03/10/2007

03710/2009

15980

15980

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP,Teaching and
Learning Styles,
Environmental
Education in Practice




TEP,Effective
Communication
Skills,Focusing on
Competency Based

Th:::aa::an Mohanakri;hnanAA 30/05/1988 E:;:;:;L 16T | 9 mé& 19/11/2012 | 19/11/2014 |15710/15710{ O| Trained |CBSE E:;:::;:’:::;::?si'
Essential components
of a Lesson Plan,
Setting Outcomes in
Teaching-
TEP,Essential
components of a

ValsalaTV  |M G Muraleedharan| 06/03/1974 B:ABIE" w61 |14 49'51'2' 01/06/2007 | 01/0612009 |16080|16080| 0| Trained | CBSE |Lesson Plan, Setting
i i Outcomes in Teaching-
Learning
TEP, Essential
10,9, Components of a
Geethu Surendran|  Prabinkumar 02/03/1990 | _ d‘::g:’ish 161 |10l8.7,5| 01/12/2011 | 01/12/2013 |15770{15770| 0| Trained | CBSE {Lesson Plan,
3 Importance of
] Teacher's
_G’e“h"‘a Ayyapparaj M S 31/05/1986 | MCA 161 | 4 |%"®| 19/10/2017 | 19/10/2019 |12240|12240] 0| Trained {CBSE |Empowerment

Viswanathan 9,10

Programme

BA BEd Teacher's

Siina & Méhan Vinod AV 31/05/1988 | Hindi pRT |14 ZU‘:’(: 01/06/2007 | 01/06/2009 {15930/15930| 0| Trained {CBSE {Empowerment

Vidwan Programme
TEP, Importance of
Gratitude,Essential
components of a
Lesson Plan, Focusing
on Competency Based

MAB 1,26, ) Education, Teaching

Sruthi ES Geomon TS 15/05/1984 :I(es:cc:;l PRT 12 ; | 01/06/2009 01/06/2011 115660|156601 O | Trained |CBSE Strategles In Soclal

Science , Effective
Communication Skills,
Child Psychology-
Understanding
Developmental Stages.




BijyV S

Ajayan M S

15/05/1967

BA, Hindi
Vidwan
BEd Hindi

PRT

12

14,5,

01/06/2009

01/06/2013

15660

15660

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP,Story Telling in
Classroom, Multiple
Intelligents, Pedagogi
of language, Essential
Componence of lesson

plan.

Manju P

Rajesh K

24/05/1983

B Sc B Ed
(Natural
Science)

PRT

13

1,35,

02/06/2008

02/06/2010

15660

15660

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP, Effective
Communication
Skills,Child Psychology-
Understanding
Developmental Stages,
Teaching Strategies in
Science, Life Skills

Sheeja AK

Sajeev E P

27/05/1975

BA B Ed
Social

PRT

2,34,

04/06/2012

04/06/2014

15610

15610

Trained

CBSE

TEP, Content and Time
Mgt, Happy teachers
creating happy spaces,
Pre-School Teaching
Methodology,Digital
Learning and
Mgt,Promoting Mental
Health,Teaching
Strategies in Social
Science

Sunila M Kumaran

T K Sajeev

20/05/1974

BABEd
Hindi,CTTC

PRT

17

24,8

12/08/2004

12/08/2006

15930

15930

0

Trained

CBSE

TEP, ESSential
Components of a
Lesson Plan, Happy
Teacher Creates Happy
Classrooms, Story
Telling in
Classroom,Connecting
and Communicating
with Parents,
Promoting Mental

Health




BScBEd

PRT

TEP, ESSential
Components of a
Lesson Plan, Happy
Teacher Creates Happy
Classrooms, Story

Sreelatha KN |M G Muraleedharan| 31/05/1968 i 13|1,2,3| 02/06/2008 | 02/06/2010 |15660]|15660| O | Trained {CBSE |Tellingin
' Classroom,Connecting
and Communicating
with Parents,
Promoting Mental
Health
TEP,Digital Tearning
and Mgt,Pre-school
Teaching
Methodology,Addressin
Mini A P G Narayanankutty| 01/05/1970 i PRT 9 s 04/06/2012 | 04/06/2014 |15560(15560| O | Trained | CBSE i Svcio-Himations)
Mal 8 Needs of
Students,Effective
Communication
Skills,Content and Time
mot
1,2,3
Divyamol KR Saji KJ 18/08/1987 |CTTC,CPED| PET | 4 :'z’g’ 01/06/2017 | 01/08/2019 | 9380 { 9380 0 0 0
10
MA
Savitha M K UnniTV 06/03/1985 |Economics, | Librarian | 4 | 0 | 01/06/2017 | 01/06/2019 | 7810 | 7810 | O 0 0
BLISc
Anila V P Rajan M K 18/04/2074 |02M20Nus| Music | g 14001 06/0a/2012 | 06/0a/2014 [10790[10790| 0| o 0
U nam Teacher
SuniK s O R Jamshy 04/05/1972 Bfa""';" Clerk 13| o | o2/06/2008 | 021062010 |15690{15690{ 0| o 0
B 4 SSLCMS
Rejani K V Devarajan EN 05/02/1972 | . yp| Clerk | 8] 0 | 01/06/2013 | 01/06/2015 |11930|11930| 0 0 0
PDC,Diplo| Wellnes
Sobin T S TN Soman 22/05/1984 {1 main s 1 {1-10] 01/06/2015 | 01/06/2020| 7500 | 7500 | O 0 0 {0
Yoga, TTC | Teacher




