SREE KANCHI SANKARA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALADY - SCHOOL CODE - 75957

		SKEE KA	NCHI SAN	INANA F	OBL	.10 30	HOUL, KAL	ADT SCITO	OL COD	_ / / / /					1
TeacherName	Father/Spouse	DOB	Qualific ations		hi	Cla sse sAs s	AppDate	ConfDate	ScaleP ay	Basic Pay	DA	Trained	Detai I_org	Name_ofTraining	D u ra ti o n
Sreeni N K	Suresh T S	27/11/1972	MA B Ed (Sanskrit)	Principal	2	3,4,5, 6,7,8	11/07/2019	11/07/2021	20000	20000	0	Trained	CBSE	Importance of Physical Fitness in a Students life & Awareness about Physical Activity Trainer, Autralia Virtual Master Class Series.	11
Shiny K K	M V Sudharsanan	02/05/1971	BSc BEd (NaturalSci ence)	тgт	16	5,7,8, 9,10	14/06/2005	14/06/2007	16340	16340	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP,Happy teacner creates Happy classrooms,Decision Making-skills in Adolescents, Environmental Education in practice,Essential Components of a Lesson Plan,Working with Learning	1

Shibi Thankappan	Rameshkumar M M	30/01/1972	B A B Ed Social	TGT	16	5,8,9, 10	01/06/2005	01/06/2007	16340	16340	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP,Setting outcomes in Teaching-Learning, Content and Time Mgt, Teaching strategies in Science,Digital Learning and Mgt,Decision making skills in Adolescents,Essential Components of a Lesson Plan	1
Sandhya P V	Sabu M T	05/01/1981	B Sc B Ed Ph.Sc.	TGT	15	4,8,9, 10	01/08/2006	01/08/2008	16240	16240	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP,Setting outcomes in Teaching-Learning, Working with Learning Disabilities,Essential Components of a Lesson Plan	1
Sreeja V R	P B Santhoshkumar	25/05/1977	B Sc B Ed Maths	т <b>с</b> т	14	6,7,8, 9,10	01/02/2007	01/02/2009	16080	16080	0	Trained	200	IEP,Setting outcomes in Teaching-Learning, content and Time Mgt,Essential Components of a Lesson Plan,Cyber Security and Ethics,Decision making skills in Adolescents,Teaching strategies in Mathematics	1

Mini V V	Sunil M P	10/05/1978	MA M Phil , B Ed(Social Science)	TGT	18	6,7,9, 10	02/06/2003	02/06/2005	16450	16450	0	Trained	CBSE	IEP, Decision Making- skills in Adolescents, Setting outcomes in Teaching-Learning, Effective communication, Essential Components of a Lesson Plan, Teaching strategies in Social	1
Anitha K A	Sarvin K V	19/05/1985	MA B Ed Economics	ТGT	13	10,9, 4,3	02/06/2008	02/06/2010	15980	15980	0	Trained	CBSE	Competency Based Education, Blooms Taxonomy and its Application, Teaching strategies in Home Science, Fostering Critical and Creative Literacy, Story Telling in	1
Sreejisha T	Baburaj S	10/02/1983	B Sc B Ed Maths	ТGT	13	5,7,9, 10	02/06/2008	02/06/2010	15820	15820	0	Trained	CBSE	Significance, Teaching Strategies in Mathematics.	1
Ramba A K	Viswamithran K C	25/05/1969	MA B Ed Mal.	TGT	12	6,7,8, 10	01/06/2009	01/06/2011	15820	15820	0			TEP, Importance of Gratitude,Essential components of a Lesson Plan,Values Education and its Significance, Content and Time Mgt.	1
Sangeetha Divakaran	Shibu M P	20/05/1982	B Sc B Ed Ph.Sc.CTET	TGT	14	3,7,9, 10	03/10/2007	03/10/2009	15980	15980	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP,Teaching and Learning Styles, Environmental Education in Practice	1

\*

Nayana Thankappan	Mohanakrishnan A A	30/05/1988	MA BEd English,SET	төт	9	10,8, 6	19/11/2012	19/11/2014	15710	15710	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP,Effective Communication Skills,Focusing on Competency Based Education,Teaching Strategies in English, Essential components of a Lesson Plan, Setting Outcomes in	1
Valsala T V	M G Muraleedharan	06/03/1974	BA B Ed Mal.	TGT	14	4,5,6,. 9,10	01/06/2007	01/06/2009	16080	16080	0	Trained	CBSE	Teaching-Learning TEP,Essential components of a Lesson Plan, Setting Outcomes in Teaching- Learning	. 1
Geethu Surendran	Prabinkumar	02/03/1990	B A B EdEnglish	TGT	10	10,9, 8,7,5, 3	01/12/2011	01/12/2013	15770	15770	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP, Essential Components of a Lesson Plan, Importance of Gratitude	1
Greeshma Viswanathan	Ayyapparaj M S	31/05/1986	мса	TGT	4	6,7,8, 9,10	19/10/2017	19/10/2019	12240	12240	0	Trained	CBSE	Teacher's Empowerment Programme	1
Suma S Menon	Vinod A V	31/05/1988	BA BEd Hindi Vidwan	PRT	14	2,5,6, UKG	01/06/2007	01/06/2009	15930	15930	0	Trained	CBSE	Teacher's Empowerment Programme	1
Sruthi E S	Geomon T S	15/05/1984	MA B Ed(Social Science).	PRT	12	1,2,6, 7	01/06/2009	01/06/2011	15660	15660	0.	Trained	CBSE	TEP, Importance of Gratitude, Essential components of a Lesson Plan, Focusing on Competency Based Education, Teaching Strategies in Social Science, Effective Communication Skills, Child Psychology-Understanding Developmental Stages.	1

Віју V S	Ajayan M S	15/05/1967	BA, Hindi Vidwan BEd Hindi	PRT	12	1,4,5, 7	01/06/2009	01/06/2013	15660	15660	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP,Story Telling in Classroom, Multiple Intelligents, Pedagogi of language, Essential Componence of lesson plan.	1.
Manju P	Rajesh K	24/05/1983	B Sc B Ed (Natural Science)	PRT	13	1,3,5, 8	02/06/2008	02/06/2010	15660	15660	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP, Effective Communication Skills, Child Psychology- Understanding Developmental Stages, Teaching Strategies in Science, Life Skills	1
Sheeja A K	Sajeev E P	27/05/1975	BA B Ed Social	PRT	9	2,3,4,	04/06/2012	04/06/2014	15610	15610	0	Trained		TEP, Content and Time Mgt, Happy teachers creating happy spaces, Pre-School Teaching Methodology,Digital Learning and Mgt,Promoting Mental Health,Teaching Strategies in Social Science	1
Sunila M Kumaran	T K Sajeev	20/05/1974	B A B Ed Hindi,CTTC	PRT	177	2,4,8	. 12/08/2004	12/08/2006	15930	15930	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP, Essential Components of a Lesson Plan, Happy Teacher Creates Happy Classrooms, Story Telling in Classroom,Connecting and Communicating with Parents, Promoting Mental Health	1

Sreelatha K N	M G Muraleedharan	31/05/1968	B Sc B Ed Maths	PRT	13	1,2,3	02/06/2008	02/06/2010	15660	15660	0	Trained	CBSE	TEP, Essential Components of a Lesson Plan, Happy Teacher Creates Happy Classrooms, Story Telling in Classroom, Connecting and Communicating with Parents, Promoting Mental	
Mini A	P G Narayanankutty	01/05/1970	M A B Ed Mal.	PRT	9	1,3,4, 8	04/06/2012	04/06/2014	15560	15560	0	Trained	CBSE	Health TEP,Digital Learning and Mgt,Pre-school Teaching Methodology,Addressin g Socio-Emotional Needs of Students,Effective Communication Skills,Content and Time	1
Divyamol K R	Saji K J	18/08/1987	CTTC, CPED	PET	4	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9, 10	01/06/2017	01/06/2019	9380	9380	0	0		0	0
Savitha M K	Unni T V	06/03/1985	MA Economics, BLISc	Librarian	4	0	01/06/2017	01/06/2019	7810	7810	0	. 0		0	0
Anila V P	Rajan M K	18/04/1974	Ganabhusa nam	Music Teacher	9	1-10	06/04/2012	06/04/2014	10790	10790	0	0		0	0
Suni K S	O R Jamshy	04/05/1972	B Com , Tally	Clerk	13	0	02/06/2008	02/06/2010	15690	15690	0	0		0 -	0
Rejani K V	Devarajan E N	05/02/1972	S S L C,MS office,DTP	Clerk	8	0	01/06/2013	01/06/2015	11930	11930	0	0		0	0
Sobin T S	T N Soman	22/05/1984	PDC,Diplo ma in Yoga, TTC	Wellnes s Teacher	1	1-10	01/06/2015	01/06/2020	7500	7500	0	0	0	0	0